82. Podzimni béh projektantu

Prespolni béh 3500 m 4.10.2018
Kateg Celkem St.c. Prijmeni Jméno Jednota Rocnik Kategorie Cas Rozdil celk.
1 1 46  PLOC JAROSLAV SPARTAK PRAHA 4 1984 A- Muii 12:31,0 00:00,0
2 2 48  ELIAS PETR umc P12 1985 A - Muzi 13:16,8 00:45,8
3 3 41 HANOUSEK JAKUB P4 1991 A- Muii 13:26,0 00:55,0
4 4 45  CERNMAK VRATISLAV 1981 A - Muzi 13:35,3 01:04,3
1 5 34  KROUPA STEPAN 1975 B1 - Veterani 13:48,3 01:17,3
2 6 31  TEPLY ONDREJ 1978 B1 - Veterdni 13:54,6 01:23,6
5 7 47  SVOBODA VOITECH MODRANY 1984 A-Muii 13:57,0 01:26,0
3 8 27  CERNY JIRI 1978 B1 - Veterani 13:59,4 01:28,4
4 9 28  VASINA JIRT 1974 B1 - Veterani 14:11,9 01:40,9
1 10 17  SCHOVANEK PETR 1965  B2-Veteranil  14:27,4 01:56,4
1 11 58  FANTUROVA LENKA USK PRAHA 1978  C2-St.Dévéata  14:29,6 01:58,6
2 12 23 SIMAN EDUARD 1965  B2-Veteranil  14:34,1 02:03,0
6 13 43 RADA MARTIN DUKLA 2003 A-Muii 14:42,6 02:11,6
3 14 18  JINDRA DAVID 1960  B2-Veteranil  14:44,1 02:13,1
5 15 33 CHALOUPKA PREMYSL 1971 B1 - Veterani 14:44,5 02:13,5
7 16 44 JIRAK JAKUB VOLTCOM 1995 A - Muzi 14:57,8 02:26,8
6 17 35  FIALA ENRIKO SPARTAK PRAHA 4 1971 B1 - Veterani 15:10,4 02:39,3
8 18 50  HEJKRLIK FILIP SABZO 1979 A - Muzi 15:13,1 02:42,1
1 19 13 TARANT JIRI PRAHA 10 1958  B3-Veterani2  15:15,1 02:44,1
4 20 20 RADA PETR KERN TEAM 1964  B2-Veteranil  15:18,9 02:47,9
5 21 15  VOCKO JAN SK VCELNICKA 1960  B2-Veteranil  15:24,7 02:53,7
1 22 72 PASEVOVA LUCIE 1991 C1 - Dévéata 15:38,6 03:07,6
6 23 24 HOLUB JAROSLAV LIGA 100 PRAHA 1962  B2-Veteranil  15:45,2 03:14,2
7 24 32 LEDVINKA JOSEF SABZO 1972 B1 - Veterdni 15:46,3 03:15,3
9 25 42  SOMMER ML. JIRI 1990 A-Muii 15:46,7 03:15,7
8 26 29 SVEHLA JAN PREDI 1971 B1 - Veterdni 15:48,7 03:17,6
2 27 71 KRSTKOVA VLADENA KERN TEAM 1987 C1- Dévéata 15:59,4 03:28,3
2 28 9  DOLEZAL JAROMIR SABZO 1957 B3 - Veterdni 2 16:12,6 03:41,6
7 29 84  SMIDA MILOSLAV 1960  B2-Veterdnil  16:23,2 03:52,2
8 30 16  MATEJOVSKY PAVEL AVC MK KLADNO 1965  B2-Veteranil  16:25,6 03:54,6
1 31 68  MALISOVA KARLA USK PRAHA 1960 C3-Zeny 16:30,0 03:59,0
9 32 38  SANDERA 1976 B1 - Veterdni 16:35,4 04:04,4
10 33 37  MARIK MICHAL 1975 B1 - Veterdni 16:38,9 04:07,9
3 34 75  MISOVICOVA KATERINA 2001 C1 - Dévéata 16:40,1 04:09,1
3 35 11 URBAN JOSEF 1956  B3-Veterdni2  16:46,0 04:15,0
11 36 36 KUBIK JIRI 1977 B1 - Veterani 16:50,0 04:19,0
9 37 25  SOJKA VLADIMIR 1959  B2-Veterdnil  16:52,9 04:21,9
4 38 8  PEKNY JAN LIGA 100 PRAHA 1952 B3 - Veterdni 2 16:57,9 04:26,9
1 39 4 NOvY BRETISLAV SABZO 1947  B4-Veterani3  17:03,9 04:32,9
2 40 57  VARMUZOVA SIMONA CHYNE 1976  C2-St.Dévéata  17:10,3 04:39,3
5 41 7 WERNER PETR LIGA 100 PRAHA 1951  B3-Veterdni2  17:38,9 05:07,9
10 42 49  PETROV A - Muii 18:00,4 05:29,4
3 43 56  TRNKOVA STEPANKA SABZO 1973  C2-St.Dévéata  18:10,2 05:39,2
10 44 22 SKERIK TOMAS PREDI 1963 B2 - Veterani 1l 18:16,9 05:45,9
2 45 67  PETROVA MARTINA 1968 C3-Zeny 18:51,5 06:20,4
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SOMMER
HURTIK
SEEMANOVA
RATAJ
PROKOPOVA
MRVA

KoC

ROCK
PUCHOLT
DOLEJS
BREZINA
SOMMEROVA
ZEIDLEROVA
KORB
PACHMANN
JINDROVA
CENOVSKY
POZGAYOVA
KREJSA

JIRI
PAVEL
JANA
STANISLAV
JANA
VLADIMIR
ZDENEK
JAN
MICHAL
RADOMIR
PETR
IVANA
JARMILA
EDA
OTAKAR
JANA
JIRT
JANA
VACLAV

VCELNICNA

SOKOL SEDLEC

KACEROV
SABZO

SABZO
PRE
SABZO

SABZO

METEOR

BOMBON
BOMBON

1966
1978
1975
1942
1990
1959
1947
1954
1974
1958
1946
1967
1951
1940
1944
1955
1949
1955
1952

B2 - Veteradni 1
B1 - Veterani
C2 - St. Dévcata
B4 - Veteradni 3
C1- Dévcata
B2 - Veterdni 1
B4 - Veteradni 3
B3 - Veterdni 2
B1 - Veterani
B3 - Veterdni 2
B4 - Veterani 3
C3-Zeny
C3-Zeny
B4 - Veterani 3
B4 - Veterani 3
C3-Zeny
B3 - Veteradni 2
C3-Zeny
B3 - Veterdni 2

19:09,9
19:26,8
19:30,2
19:49,5
20:47,6
20:50,3
20:54,8
21:01,5
21:23,9
22:19,9
23:03,3
24:20,6
25:10,5
26:32,4
27:44,8
28:48,1
29:42,5
30:09,0
44:00,0

06:38,9
06:55,8
06:59,1
07:18,5
08:16,6
08:19,3
08:23,8
08:30,5
08:52,9
09:48,9
10:32,3
11:49,6
12:39,4
14:01,4
15:13,8
16:17,1
17:11,5
17:38,0
31:29,0



